BLOCK DIAGRAM
IN
VBB
Q0
Q0
Q1
Q1
Q2

tr Rise/Fall Times 275 375 600 275 375 600 275 375 600 ps —
tf 20% to 80%
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Ordering Package Operating
Code Type Range
SY10E111JC J28-1 Commercial
SY10E111JCTR J28-1 Commercial
SY100E111JC J28-1 Commercial
SY100E111JCTR J28-1 Commercial
4
ClockWorks™
SY10E111
SY100E111Micrel